7:00

7:10

7:15

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:25

~8:30

X The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord
WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Counc

sudbury-assabel-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
July 29, 2025
Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Emma Update and Welcome Andrew Petit de Mange
May Meeting Minutes

River Ambassador Report

Discussion re: Fairhaven Bay Dock

Discussion re: Stop Private Jet Expansion at Hanscom
Discussion re: State Rep Efforts

Community Updates & Upcoming Events

Next Meeting - August 25 or September 30

Adjourn

Marlies

Marlies

Elissa
Marlies/Chris
Marlies
Marlies/Andrew
All

Marlies



