

River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting July 29, 2025 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Emma Update and Welcome Andrew Petit de Mange	Marlies
7:10	May Meeting Minutes	Marlies
7:15	River Ambassador Report	Elissa
7:30	Discussion re: Fairhaven Bay Dock	Marlies/Chris
7:40	Discussion re: Stop Private Jet Expansion at Hanscom	Marlies
7:50	Discussion re: State Rep Efforts	Marlies/Andrew
8:00	Community Updates & Upcoming Events	All
8:25	Next Meeting - August 25 or September 30	Marlies
~8:30	Adjourn	